Business Rates Yield

NNDR YIELD ESTIMATE 2020/21
Share of Collection fund

Net yield (after reliefs and provisions)

Less

Yield for distribution
Add

Total Income from rates yield

Estimated Surplus / (deficit) from 2021/22

Transitional Payment Protection
Cost of collection

Yield from renewable energy
Enterprises

Cost of collection

Yield from renewable energy
Enterprises

Designated area relief

Total

85,129,737

244,908
791,953
789,620

83,303,256

85,129,737

6,964,745

78,164,992

Appendix E
Central govt. SCDC CcC Fire
0.5 04 0.09 0.01
£ £ £ £
41,651,628 33,321,302 7,497,293 833,033
244,908
791,953
789,620
- 238,869 238,869
41,412,759 35,386,652 7,497,293 833,033
- 3,482,373 - 2,785,898 - 626,827 - 69,647
37,930,387 32,600,754 6,870,466 763,386




