Business Rates Yield						Appendix E
		Total	Central govt.	SCDC	ссс	Fire
		1	0.5	0.4	0.09	0.01
		£	£	£	£	£
NNDR YIELD ESTIMATE 2020/21						
Share of Collection fund						
Net yield (after reliefs and provisions)		85,129,737				
Less						
	Transitional Payment Protection					
	Cost of collection	- 244,908				
	Yield from renewable energy	- 791,953				
	Enterprises	- 789,620				
Yield for distribution		83,303,256	41,651,628	33,321,302	7,497,293	833,033
Add			,00_,0_0	55,622,652	7,107,200	333,333
	Cost of collection			244,908		
	Yield from renewable energy			791,953		
	Enterprises			789,620		
	Designated area relief		- 238,869			
Total Income from rates yield		85,129,737	41,412,759	35,386,652	7,497,293	833,033
Estimated Surplus / (deficit) from 2021/22		- 6,964,745	- 3,482,373	- 2,785,898	- 626,827	- 69,647
		78,164,992	37,930,387	32,600,754	6,870,466	763,386